8 SECOND
OWNER

Band saw - Centauro CO 700

Specifications

Voltage [V]
Table length
Table width
Power [kW]

Wheel diameter

400

810mm

580mm

3.0

600mm

Band saw - Centauro CO 700

HOU7.510
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600mm 2001

Brand Centauro

Model CO 700

Year 2001

Dimensions

Length 1415 mm
Width 900 mm
Height 2320 mm
Weight 400 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/centauro-co-700-14108
https://secondowner.com/en/p/centauro-co-700-14108/download?type=manual
https://secondowner.com/en/p/centauro-co-700-14108/download?type=photos
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